Palm Beach International Airport
Monthly Car Rental Gross Revenue
With Passenger Data
For the Month of August 2023

Deplaned Passengers
Enplaned Passengers
Total Passengers

Avis Rent A Car System, Inc.
Alamo

National Car Rental

Budget Rent A Car

Payless Car Rental

Dollar

Fox Rent A Car

Thrifty

Enterprise Leasing Company
Hertz Corporation

Sixt Rent A Car, LLC

Datura
Go Rentals
Easirent

2023/August

257,937
258,044
515,981

1,147,559
1,362,442
12,827
1,397,998
25,830
355,006
257,375
378,700
1,084,141
1,562,076
769,858

17,320
60,900
145,612

2022/August

221,210
223,417
444,627

1,118,960
1,324,215
22,409
1,572,673
24,530
460,060

556,649
1,004,146
1,508,277

622,161

39,025
34,739
132,854



